Spanish for Mastery 3 (El arco de Balam-Acab)

Horizontal

1) TO DISCHARGE
8) CLUE

10) PRIEST

12) GUN, PISTOL

15) TO DRAW A BOW
16) ARROW

17) LIFE INSURANCE
18) TOOLS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Vertical

1) GUN SHOT

2) BLOOD

3) TO RETURN
4) CANDLE HOLDER

5) BOW
6) TOWN
7) MAIDEN

9) CARPENTRY SHOP

11) DROP

13) STRUGGLE, FIGHT

14) GOD



SOLUTION

SIT|OfL]|A

D

LIE|JC|H]|A

F

EIN|JT|A|S

C(LI|A|JV]E

S|IA|C|E|R|D|O|T|E

DIE|S|IC|A|IR|G]A|R

TIE|IN|J]S|A]|R

S|E|G|U|R|O|D|E|V

HIE|R|[R]JA]|M




